SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 3

2:00pm Returning Residence Students Move In
5.00pm Returning Student BBQ @ MTH Patio
6:00pm Lawn Games @ MTH Patio

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 4

10:00am

11:30am
1:00pm
215pm

3:30pm

4:30pm
5:45pm
6:30pm

Returning Student Funnel

@ Hanna Centre

Lunch @ SLC

First Year Funnel @ Hanna Centre
Campus Tour @ Hanna Centre Doors
Parent Orientation @ Lecture Theatre
Campus Tour @ Hanna Centre Doors
Supper @ SLC (Parents Welcome) **
Ice Breaker Activity @ SLC

All Residence Meeting @ Lecture Theatre
Commuter Event @ SLC

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 5

7:30am
9:00am
9:45am
10:15am

1:15am

1215pm
T15pm

5:00pm
6:30pm

Breakfast
Chapel with President @ Chapel
Providence Welcome @ Chapel
Academic Orientation 1/
Returning Student Seminar *
Academic Orientation 2/
Returning Student Seminar *
Program Lunches @ SLC **
Scavenger Hunt @ SLC
Supper **

Bubble Soccer @ Soccer Field

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 6

7:30am Breakfast

8:15am Classes Begin

1:10am Community Chapel @ Chapel

12:00pm Commuter Pizza Party @ Collegium
(Meal Provided for Commmuter Students)

7:30pm Worship Concert @ Chapel

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 7
7:00pm STUCO Presents The Amazing Race
8:00pm Bonfire @ Football Field Fire Pit

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 8

1:30am STUCO Chapel @ MTH Hub
130pm STUCO Sundaes @ Sports Lounge
5:00pm Welcome Banquet Doors Open
5:30pm Welcome Banquet

& Comic Intros @ SLC **

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 9

12:45pm Aviation Fly Over @ Soccer Field
1:00pm Women's Soccer Home Opener Game
315pm Men's Soccer Home Opener Game

*Academic Orientation: Lecture Theatre/Library

Returning Students Seminar: Business Lecture Theatre

** Meals are covered for all students, staff and faculty




