WELCOME WEEK 2023

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 3

2:00pmReturning Residence Students Move In5:00pmReturning Student BBQ @ MTH Patio6:00pmLawn Games @ MTH Patio

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 4

10:00am	Returning Student Funnel
	@ Hanna Centre
11:30am	Lunch @ SLC
1:00pm	First Year Funnel @ Hanna Centre
2:15pm	Campus Tour @ Hanna Centre Doors
3:30pm	Parent Orientation @ Lecture Theatre
	Campus Tour @ Hanna Centre Doors
4:30pm	Supper @ SLC (Parents Welcome) **
5:45pm	Ice Breaker Activity @ SLC
6:30pm	All Residence Meeting @ Lecture Theatre
	Commuter Event @ SLC

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 5

•

ò

7:30am	Breakfast
9:00am	Chapel with President @ Chapel
9:45am	Providence Welcome @ Chapel
10:15am	Academic Orientation 1/
	Returning Student Seminar *
11:15am	Academic Orientation 2/
	Returning Student Seminar *
12:15pm	Program Lunches @ SLC **
1:15pm	Scavenger Hunt @ SLC
5:00pm	Supper **
6:30pm	Bubble Soccer @ Soccer Field

•

•

•

•

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 6

7:30am	Breakfast
8:15am	Classes Begin
11:10am	Community Chapel @ Chapel
12:00pm	Commuter Pizza Party @ Collegium
	(Meal Provided for Commuter Students)
7:30pm	Worship Concert @ Chapel

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 7

7:00pm	STUCO Presents The Amazing Race
8:00pm	Bonfire @ Football Field Fire Pit

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 8

11:30am	STUCO Chapel @ MTH Hub
1:30pm	STUCO Sundaes @ Sports Lounge
5:00pm	Welcome Banquet Doors Open
5:30pm	Welcome Banquet
	& Comic Intros @ SLC **

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 9

12:45pm	Aviation Fly Over @ Soccer Field
1:00pm	Women's Soccer Home Opener Game
3:15pm	Men's Soccer Home Opener Game

*Academic Orientation: Lecture Theatre/Library Returning Students Seminar: Business Lecture Theatre

** Meals are covered for all students, staff and faculty